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3 | Ramnavmi Mar 30 Thurs |
4 | Mahavir Jayanti April 04 Tues
5 | Good Friday April 07 Fri Holidays for Id-ul-Fitr & Muharram
e > = and Id-e-Milad are subject to change depending
6 | Idu’l Fitar April 22 Sat o Ery
upon sighting of the moon.
7 | Buddha Purnima May 05 Fri L P 79 ?
8 |Idu’l Zuha June 29 Thurs
9 | Muharram July 29 Sat Tribunal shall remain closed for vacations
From 1 May to 29 May, 18-19,29 Sept,
10 | Independence Day Aug15 | Tues 13 Nov to 14 Nov & 26 Dec to 29 Dec.
11 | ID-E-Milad Sep 28 Thurs
12 | Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday Oct 02 Mon B
13 | Mahanavami Oct 23 Mon Registry will function during vacation(s)
D h r : 4 except Saturdays, Sundays and
14 -ussn:- ra (Vijay Dashmi) Oct 2 Tues Gazetted Holidays.
15 | Diwali Nov 12 Sun
16 | Guru Nanak’s Birthday Nov 27 Mon
17 | Christmas Day Dec 25 Mon ]
atu
Saturday & Sunday By Order
Bl court vacation (s) (Lt Col Anjan Kumar Sinha)
B G Hoiiday s) Registrar



